Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Case
Length
(A)

cap
Height
(B4)
Top
Leader
(B5)
C1
End
cap
Width
(C2)
Power
Cord
Length
(D)
EMX100UWH2 100" 16:9 100.2 87.2 91.1 98.0 94.2 2.0 61.1 49.0 57.4 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
EMX110UWH2 110" 16:9 109.2 95.9 99.8 107.0 103.0 2.0 68.0 53.9 64.3 2.4 3.7 8.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
EMX120UWH2 120" 16:9 117.8 104.6 108.5 115.6 111.7 2.0 70.9 58.8 67.2 2.4 3.7 6.0 0.7 3.1 70.9
EMX135UWH2 135" 16:9 129.5 117.7 121.6 127.3 124.8 2.0 76.7 66.2 72.6 2.4 4.1 8.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
EMX150UWH2 150" 16:9 142.6 130.7 134.7 140.4 137.8 2.0 84.0 73.5 79.9 2.4 4.1 4.0 0.7 3.5 98.4
EMX100UWH2 100" 16:9 2545 2215 2314 2489 2393 50 1552 1245 1458 61 94 152 18 79 1801
EMX110UWH2 110" 16:9 2774 2436 2535 2718 2616 50 1727 1369 1633 61 94 203 18 79 1801
EMX120UWH2 120" 16:9 2992 2657 2756 2936 2837 50 1801 1494 1707 61 94 152 18 79 1801
EMX135UWH2 135" 16:9 3289 2990 3089 3233 3170 50 1948 1681 1844 61 105 203 18 89 2499